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Board materials » Veneered boards » Stock program

Article

40-0003-19-KSP
40-0009-3.5-MDF-1
40-0009-3.5-MDF
40-0009-6-MDF-R-A-B
40-0009-09-MDF
40-0009-09-MDF-1
[BUESBIREN 40-0009-13-MDF-v
40-0009-13-MDF-AB
40-0009-16-R-AB
40-0009-16-MDF
40-0009-19-KSP-AB
40-0009-19-MDF
40-0009-23-MDF
40-0009-26-MDF
40-0009-26-KSP
40-0009-29-MDF
40-0009-19-MDF-A-QCM
40-0009-19-MDF-A-RIC
40-0011-16-MDF

40-0011-19-AB

Decor code

0003

0009

0009

0009

0009

0009

0009

0009

0009

0009

0009

0009

0009

0009

0009

0009

0009

0009

0011

0011

Name

Birch (on chipboard)
European Oak (on MDF)
European Oak (on MDF)
European Oak (on MDF)
European Oak (on MDF)
European Oak (on MDF)

Oak (on MDF)
European Oak (on MDF)
European Oak (on chipboard)
European Oak (on MDF)
European Oak (on CHB)
European Oak (on MDF)
European Oak (on MDF)
European Oak (on MDF)
European Oak (on chipboard)
European Oak (on MDF)
European Oak Floran Morning Mismatch (on MDF)
European Oak Radials (on MDF)
Ash (on MDF)

Ash (on chipboard)

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv

Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv

Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Quality
A/B

ACom/Paper
ACom/Paper

A/B

ACom/B
ACom/B
ACom/B

ACom/B

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Texture direction Length, mm Width, mm Thickness, mm Unit Price EUR per unit
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29.58

15.28

16.75

23.56

25.26

25.26

23.48

23.48

22.72

25.97

2331

29.05

32.4

33.01

30.53

36

33.23

40.48

20.2

23.42
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